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391
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Team

Singapore (National University of

Singapore)

Singapore (National University of

Singapore)

Ireland (Law Society of Ireland)
United States (New York University)
United States (Columbia University)

India (Gujarat National Law

University)

Singapore (National University of

Singapore)

United States (Stanford University)
United States (Stanford University)
United States (Columbia University)
United States (University of

Pennsylvania)

United Arab Emirates (American
University of Sharjah)

Belgium (University of Gent)

Russia (Moscow State University of
International Relations (MGIMO))

Canada (University of Calgary)
Ireland (Law Society of Ireland)
Austria (Universitit Wien)

United States (American University)

United States (University of
California - Hastings)

India (Gujarat National Law

University)

United States (University of

Pennsylvania)

United States (Washington
University in St. Louis)

Switzerland (Universite de Geneve)

Bulgaria (Sofia University (St.

Kliment Ohridski))

Jamaica (Norman Manley Law

School)

#
Avg. Score Matches
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94.6
94 4
94 4 2
94 2
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93.6 2
93.4 2
93.4 2
93.4 2
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93.2 2
93.2 2
93 2
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50.

Amal Dalmar

Andreina Velasquez

Clemens Hufeld

Menna Khalil

Litrow Hickson

Aditya Laddha
Debarpan Ghosh

Celia Diederichs

Kalisia Miller

Sean Shabbar

Upeksha Ranatunga
Enyimu Elijah
Wanyu Zhang

Stav Zeitouni

Alexander Wagner

Ludwig Schwab

Chinmayi Sharma

Ciara Ryan

Leo Park

Ashish Sudhakaran

Syarifah Reihana
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Nicholas Arruda

Elizabeth Marden
Timothy McKenzie
Raoul Aldy Muskitta

Nantanat
Thawilanusorn

Margarita
Tovmasyan
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396

485

183
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605
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133
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600

263

513

183

297

559

176
408
297

618

652

United States (University of
California - Hastings)

Venezuela (Universidad Catdlica
Andrés Bello)

Germany (Ludwig-Maximilians-
Universitiat Miinchen)

United Arab Emirates (American
University of Sharjah)

Jamaica (Norman Manley Law
School)

India (National Law Univeristy
Odisha)

India (NALSAR University of Law)

Germany (Ludwig-Maximilians-
Universitiat Miinchen)

Jamaica (Norman Manley Law
School)

United States (University of
California - Hastings)

Sri Lanka (University of Colombo)
Uganda (Law Development Centre)
China (Peking University)

Israel (Hebrew University of
Jerusalem)

Germany (Bucerius Law School,
Hamburg)

Austria (Universitit Wien)
India (NALSAR University of Law)

United States (California Western
School of Law)

United States (University of
Pennsylvania)

United States (University of
California - Hastings)

Indonesia (Universitas Indonesia)
Canada (York University Osgoode
Hall)

United States (Columbia University)
United States (New York University)

Indonesia (Universitas Indonesia)
Thailand (Thammasat University)

Armenia (American University of
Armenia)
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71.

78.

Wajid Zakir
Tejay Coon
Jessica Gross

Sam Jeffs

Vincent Joseph
Cesista

Mykhailo
Soldatenko

Tal Mendelson
Molly Thomas
Vincent DeMarco
Max Fogdell

Anastasia Rozeeva

Kimberly Del Frate

FANG-YU TSAI
Nicholas Gordon

William Randles

Pika Sarf
Xinchao Liu

Hildur Hjorvar

Fabian Eichberger

Abigail Cheung
Filip Dougan
Christopher Chiam
Erin Gourlay
Bethan Jones

Barbara Bazanth

Anna Chiara Amato

Shahar Brukner

Lizaveta Trakhalina

Tomas Bruner

157

200

263

379

505

108

158

209

559

280

198

263

173
105

452

380
530
268

133

559

380

319

209

513

419
438

158

214

313

United Arab Emirates (American
University of Sharjah)

United States (University of Utah)

United States (California Western
School of Law)

New Zealand (Auckland University)

Philippines (University of San
Carlos)

Ukraine (Yaroslav Mudryi National
Law University)

Israel (Hebrew University of
Jerusalem)

Australia (University of Queensland)

Canada (York University Osgoode
Hall)

Finland (University of Helsinki)

Russia (National Research University
Higher School of Economics)

United States (California Western
School of Law)

Chinese Taipei (Soochow University)
United States (American University)

Australia (Australian National
University)

Slovenia (University of Ljubljana)
China (Shandong University)
Iceland (University of Iceland)

Germany (Bucerius Law School,
Hamburg)

Canada (York University Osgoode
Hall)

Slovenia (University of Ljubljana)

Australia (University of New South
Wales)

Australia (University of Queensland)

United States (University of
Pennsylvania)

Hungary (Eotvos Lordand University)
Italy (LUISS Guido Carli)

Israel (Hebrew University of
Jerusalem)

Belarus (Belarusian State University
Faculty of International Relations)

Czech Republic (Charles University)
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Polina Klipova

Barbara Boechat
Pereira Lima

Hyun Ju Park

Melissa Vogt

Tatsiana Ziniakova
Vivek Tata

Tara Peramatukorn

Dimitriy Mednikov

Murungi Eva Edline

Angus Fraser
Dmytro Saranchuk

Isabella Brunner
Carter Pearce
Saifullah Bhatti

Anna Sidneva

Alanna Kennedy

Katsiaryna
Shkarbuta

Leon Ndekei

Lia Harizanova

198
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503
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214

560

452

255
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209

108

351
379
216

213

105

214

688

402

Russia (National Research University 88.7272727272727 4

Higher School of Economics)

Brazil (Universidade Federal de
Minais Gerais)

Macau (University of Macau)

Australia (University of New South
Wales)

Belarus (Belarusian State University
Faculty of International Relations)

United States (Stanford University)

Australia (Australian National
University)

Russia (Russian State University of
Justice)

Uganda (Law Development Centre)
Australia (University of Queensland)

Ukraine (Yaroslav Mudryi National
Law University)

Austria (Universitit Wien)
New Zealand (Auckland University)
Malaysia (University of Malaya)

Russia (Moscow State University of
International Relations (MGIMO))

United States (American University)

Belarus (Belarusian State University
Faculty of International Relations)

Kenya (University of Nairobi)

Bulgaria (Sofia University (St.
Kliment Ohridski))
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